3  56121702SD00108 ZUA043914/7/1 94031010 1.00 ECH 4.00 83.00 19381.68 19381.68
RDNC DR1 MTL SW 1200mm 600mm

4  WOA016060-FUWSTNXXXXXXWT10 ZUA043914/8/1 94031010 1.00 EA 1.00 42.50 20728.94 20728.94
CABIN TAB1650X1650MT1650X750

4.00 11 161.25 46585

Total Challan Value (In Figures) 46585

Total Challan Value (In Words) Rupees Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Five only

for Demo at Thiyagaraja Arts and Science College, Madurai

FORM E -Form of Guarantee ( refer FSS  regulation 2.1.12(2):I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT FOOD/FOODS MENTION IN THE INVOICE IS/ARE WARRANTED TO BE OF THE NATURE AND QUALITY WHICH IT/THESE PURPORTS/PURPORTED TO BE